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***8293**
***3888**
***5027**
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***8925**
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***7699**
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***91 43**
***2592**
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***0385**
***9788**
***1 OOO**
***8064**
***8798**
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***1 363**
***9568**
***0644**
***8226**
***3740**

Posicidén NI Apellidos y hombre

Convocatoria de Oposicion 23/07/2021
MAZA RUIZ MARIA DEL PILAR

RUIZ LEIVAR CARMEN

JIMENEZ EZQUERRO MARIA DEL MAR
MONCAYO MATA BEATRIZ
SANTAMARIA VIDORRETA VERONICA
URIZAR SAENZ ALICIA TANIA

RUBIO PARDAL ESTELA

GARCIA GALARRETA SERGIO

POZO NAVARRO JULIAN

EZQUERRO EZQUERRO MARIA SOLEDAD
ALVAREZ LADRON GUSTAVO

PEREZ GONZALEZ MARIO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA BELEN
CORDERO SERRAT JORGE MANUEL
GARCIA BASURTO OLGA INES
VALDEMOROS VICENTE MARIA ISABEL
MIRANDA TORRES DAVID

HERCE DE BLAS MARIA LUCIA
ALUTIZ HERNANDO ANA

MEDEL MEDIAVILLA SUSANA
APARICIO PELAZ ANA BELEN
HERNANDEZ USOZ ITZIAR

DIAZ MENDOZA ANA CARMEN

PEREZ URETA ANGEL LUIS

LOPEZ NAVARRO PAULA

ARBAIZAR SANTAMARIA ELENA
MONGE BLESA ANGELA

OZAETA GOMEZ MARIA TERESA
MARTINEZ REINARES OLGA

OSES OCHOA SILVIA PILAR

MORENO LOPEZ ANGULO VEGA TERESA
SAENZ COLOMA SILVIA

ROLDAN FERNANDEZ ALFREDO

GIL PEREIRA JENNIFER

LABARGA MIGUEL CRISTINA

ROYO PEREZ NURIA

SANCHO ALONSO MARIA SOL

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ DE SEGURA CRISTINA

ALCALDE MIR MARIA CRISTINA
HERNAEZ ALIAGA MONICA

MEDINA GUTIERREZ ESTIBALIZ
OCA SAN MARTIN MARIA LOURDES
ARENZANA SAEZ MARIA ANGELES
CAMBERO BARTOLOME PATRICIA
LORENTE CISNEROS BEATRIZ
GARGALLO TOMAS ALEJANDRO
ORTEGA ESCUDERO NICOLAS

SAN JOSE TORGA MIGUEL ANGEL
COMAS MARTINEZ VICTOR
PALACIOS DIAZ-ALDAGALAN BURGO
ORODEA MARTINEZ MARTA
CORDON MORENO MARIA ROSARIO
DIGIACOMO FERNANDEZ ESTHER

Total

66,75410
62,36330
51,36670
45,80000
39,64520
39,32640
33,89000
32,93630
29,61850
28,93500
27,75450
26,86060
25,55130
24,73630
23,44000
22,77500
19,89490
19,42990
18,83000
18,74980
16,60650
16,11670
15,98450
15,56280
15,42790
15,39910
14,74990
14,63600
14,56150
14,35250
14,07380
14,07060
13,87470
13,83000
13,59890
13,39530
13,33490
12,86000
12,79130
12,78410
12,73580
12,59050
12,52130
12,49130
12,10910
11,89490
11,62400
11,53960
11,53660
11,51710
11,51250
11,14510
11,04000
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Bilingliismo
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Acreditacion
Posicion  DNI Apellidos y nombre Total Bilingiliismo
54 ***6302** MARTINEZ DE CARNERO VIDAL GLORIA 11,00840
55  ***Q371** FERNANDEZ GARCIA ALBERTO 10,95130
56  ***7303** CORDON PEREZ SARA 10,93020
57 2411 HUETE GOMEZ ISABEL 10,70100
58  ***0447** MARTINEZ OCHOA JOSE MIGUEL 10,67170
59 ***7653** ARMAS VINEGRA SUSANA 10,13000
60 ***3378** JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MARIA 9,96530
61 ***5867** JIMENEZ JIMENEZ FRANCISCO 9,66690 INGLES
62 ***3309** LOPEZ MANGADO ANGEL 9,41970
63 ***0941** VICENTE SANTAMARIA LAURA 9,15950 INGLES
64 ***5663** MENDEZ BIENZOBAS LAURA 8,47350
65 ***0702** TERRAZAS BLANCO ANDRES 7,93050 INGLES
66 ***7505** JIMENEZ RIVERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,24660
67 ***0780** MARTINEZ JAEN NEREA 7,15600
68 ***1243** CENEA MIGUEL JAVIER 7,05470 INGLES
69 ***9714* SAEZ ORTE GLORIA MARIA 6,82310
70  ****0167* CAMBIASO HOTT ANTONIETTA 6,71190
71 **7632* MARTINEZ CAMARA EVA CECILIA 6,40000
72 ***8260** ZORZANO COLAS JUAN MANUEL 5,68750 INGLES
73 ***1648** GARCIA PASCUAL PATRICIA 5,58630
74 O ALONSO GARCIA SANDRA 542130 INGLES
75  ***1161** PESO MEDRANO CELIA 517410 INGLES
76 Y1726 ITOIZ OSINAGA ITZIAR 4,81840
77 **TT297** MARTINEZ REINARES JOSE ANTONIO 4,59550
78  ***8467** GARCIA FERNANDEZ TANIA 3,92630
79  ***4013* CENICEROS ARANSAY DAVID 3,41130
80 ***9570** PEREZ ABAD MARTA 3,03950
81 ***3332** CORCUERA MARTINEZ RAQUEL 3,03500 INGLES
82 ***7694** MERICI ABAD MANUEL DE 2,35410
83 ***5750** MARTIN VELASCO ALBERTO ENRIQUE 2,15300

Convocatoria S.R.E.

84 ***7370** MORENO CIORDIA MARIA DEL SOL
85 ***1810** HERCE DIEZ NATALIA




